
COUPLES FLOORPLAN
S

*The specs above are for east coast floorplans. Units with "W," "G," and "PRO" added to the name of the model can have di�erent specs and features. Floorplans, specifications, features, and build materials are 
subject to change without notice. Floorplan availability is not guaranteed. For more information, go to wayfinderrv.com. 

FA
M

IL
Y 

FL
OO

RP
LA

N
S

SPECIFICATIONS FAMILY FLOORPLANS COUPLES FLOORPLANS

Unloaded Vehicle Weight (lbs)
Dry Hitch Weight (lbs)
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR)
Cargo Carrying Capacity (lbs)
Overall Exterior Length
Exterior Height
Exterior Width
Interior Height
Fresh Water Capacity (gals)
Grey Waste Water Capacity (gals)
Black Waste Water Capacity (gals)
Solar Size
LP Capcaity (lbs)
Slides
Sleeps
Awning size

May Include Estimated Values

4,215
188BHS*

550
5,150
935

23' 10"
10' 6"

8’
6' 9"

30
39
39

200W
20
1
7

16'

3,540
19BH*

395
4,955
1,410
22' 4"
10' 7"

8’
6' 9"

20
20
20

200W
20
0
6

13'

4,335
20MB

530
6,000
1,515
24' 6"
10' 8"

8’
6' 9"

42
39
39

200W
60
0
8

13'

4,875
26BH

645
6,850
1,975
29' 6"
10' 6"

8’
6' 9"

42
32.5
32.5

200W
60
0

10
18'

5,820
26BHS

730
7,500
1,680
30' 8"

11'
8’

6' 9"
42
80
80

200W
60
1

10
16'

4,615
20FBS

480
6,250
1,635
23' 8"
11' 2"

8’
6' 9"

42
39
39

200W
60
1
4

12'

5,265
22MLS

480
6,700
1,730
27' 5"
11' 2"

8’
6' 9"

76
40
40

200W
60
1
4

18'

5,890
26RLS

750
7,600
1,710
30' 1"
11' 2"

8’
6' 9"

42
39
39

200W
60
1
6

19'

*SINGLE AXLE

WayfinderRV.com

22MLS

20FBS

26RLS20MB

26BH

26BHS

188BHS

19BH

SINGLE 
AXLE

SINGLE 
AXLE



WayfinderRV.com

Standard Interior Equipment  
• LED interior lighting 
• USB A & C ports 
• Closeable A/C vents 
• 75lb rated rollller bearing full extension drawer guides 
• 6’ 9” ceiling height 
• Roof Vents 
• Hardwood cabinet doors 
• Pleated blackout night shades 
• Pocket-screwed lumbercore cabinet construction 
• Pressed membrane kitchen countertops 
• Flush floor slides with residential vinyl flooring 
• Foot flush toilet – residential height 
• Range hood 
• Residential high-rise kitchen faucet with pull-down sprayer 
• Single basin under-mount kitchen sink 

• 120 GFCI protected receptacle(s) 
• Electric tongue jack 
• Detachable power cords 
• Exterior docking center (dual axle models) 
• In-frame battery pack (welded) 
• Battery disconnect 
• Auto change propane regulator 
• 5/8” main floor decking 
• Magnum Roof™ system 
• PVC roofing membrane 
• Fiberglass insulation 
• Thermal Seal-enclosed, insulated, and heated underbelly 
• Black front diamond plate protection 
• Tinted safety-glass windows throughout 
• Rain guttering with molded drip spouts 
• Safety bumper with drain hose carrier end caps 

Go Play Golden Thread (Included)      
• Solar prep w/ 200w panel & 30 AMP charge controller  
• 11 cu. �. 12 volt Everchilll refrigerator with dual swing doors 
• Organizational storage features (coat & towel hooks, dinette 

access doors)
• Super suite bedrooms with extra storage
• Excellent entryways
• Superb storage with extra features
• Cabinetry Hardware Package (magnet latches, hidden 

hinges, struts for overhead) 
• Dome style digital TV antenna 
• Powered awning with LED lighting 
• Powered bathroom vent 
• Gas/electric water heater 
• Water heater bypass 
• 13,500 BTU roof mounted A/C 
• 17” oven (dual axle models) 
• 2-burner range with glass cover (single axle models) 
• 3-burner range withh glass cover (dual axle models)  
• Microwave 
• Nitrogen filled radial tires 
• Stabilizer jacks 
• Solid swing down step (main) 
• Entrance door with window and shade prep 
• Storage below main bed (Super Suite Bedroom) 
• Plug 360 
• Retractable hooks 
• Collapsible laundry backet 
• Sink covers 
• Self-adjusting electric brakes and E-Z Lube® axles 

*The specs above are for east coast floorplans. Units with "W," "G," and "PRO" added to the name of the model can have di�erent specs and features. Floorplans, specifications, 
features, and build materials are subject to change without notice. Floorplan availability is not guaranteed. For more information, go to wayfinderrv.com. 

We Are A Different 
Kind Of RV Company 

1. Exclusive VIP Access To The Nationwide 
RVFix Service Program

2. No Regrets 72-Hour RV Return Guarantee

3. A 1-Year Limited Manufacturer’s Warranty 
Plus A 3-Year Limited Structural Warranty

4. No Hidden Fees Added To Your Sales Price

5. Sell & Service Nationwide

*The only fees applied to the Sales Price are government regulated 
fees that vary by State, which could include but are not limited to doc 
fee, sales tax, licensing, titling, registration, or other processing fees. 

Other restrictions may apply. See dealer for details. 

eliminated unnecessary expenses 
- No external sales rep
- No marketing to dealers, straight to consumer1
Lower Labor Cost, Higher Quality  
- Utilizing excess manufacturer capacity
- Large production runs - less changes, less mistakes
- Stramlined construction2
Becoming Great At What You Want
- Floorplans covering 70% of conventional trailer sales3

Features
• Rack and pinion slide system 
• Galvanized wheel wells 
• Flexible LP lines 
• A/C ducting 
• Grab handle 
• Magnetic baggage door catches 
• Rear camera prep 

STANDARD EXTERIOR EQUIPMENT

2025GPv5 4.9.2025

G = Fiberglass Sided
PRO = Upgraded Tires & Li�


