

GO PLAY

WAYFINDER RV

BISH'S
RV

WayfinderRV.com     

FAMILY FLOORPLANS



188BHS



26BH



19BH



26BHS



20MB



20FBS



22MLS



26RLS

COUPLES FLOORPLANS

SPECIFICATIONS

May Include Estimated Values

	FAMILY FLOORPLANS					COUPLES FLOORPLANS		
	SINGLE AXLE	188BHS	19BH*	20MB	26BH	26BHS	20FBS	22MLS
Unloaded Vehicle Weight (lbs)	4,215	3,540	4,335	4,875	5,820	4,615	5,265	5,890
Dry Hitch Weight (lbs)	550	395	530	645	730	480	480	750
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR)	5,150	4,955	6,000	6,850	7,500	6,250	6,700	7,600
Cargo Carrying Capacity (lbs)	935	1,410	1,515	1,975	1,680	1,635	1,730	1,710
Overall Exterior Length	23' 10"	22' 4"	24' 6"	29' 6"	30' 8"	23' 8"	27' 5"	30' 1"
Exterior Height	10' 6"	10' 7"	10' 8"	10' 6"	11'	11' 2"	11' 2"	11' 2"
Exterior Width	8'	8'	8'	8'	8'	8'	8'	8'
Interior Height	6' 9"	6' 9"	6' 9"	6' 9"	6' 9"	6' 9"	6' 9"	6' 9"
Fresh Water Capacity (gals)	30	20	42	42	42	42	76	42
Grey Waste Water Capacity (gals)	39	20	39	32.5	80	39	40	39
Black Waste Water Capacity (gals)	39	20	39	32.5	80	39	40	39
Solar Size	200W	200W	200W	200W	200W	200W	200W	200W
LP Capacity (lbs)	20	20	60	60	60	60	60	60
Slides	1	0	0	0	1	1	1	1
Sleeps	7	6	8	10	10	4	4	6
Awning size	16'	13'	13'	18'	16'	12'	18'	19'

*The specs above are for east coast floorplans. Units with "W," "G," and "PRO" added to the name of the model can have different specs and features. Floorplans, specifications, features, and build materials are subject to change without notice. Floorplan availability is not guaranteed. For more information, go to wayfinderrv.com.

FEATURES

STANDARD INTERIOR EQUIPMENT

- LED interior lighting
- USB A & C ports
- Closeable A/C vents
- 75lb rated roller bearing full extension drawer guides
- 6' 9" ceiling height
- Roof Vents
- Hardwood cabinet doors
- Pleated blackout night shades
- Pocket-screwed lumbercore cabinet construction
- Pressed membrane kitchen countertops
- Flush floor slides with residential vinyl flooring
- Foot flush toilet – residential height
- Range hood
- Residential high-rise kitchen faucet with pull-down sprayer
- Single basin under-mount kitchen sink

STANDARD EXTERIOR EQUIPMENT

- 120 GFCI protected receptacle(s)
- Electric tongue jack
- Detachable power cords
- Exterior docking center (dual axle models)
- In-frame battery pack (welded)
- Battery disconnect
- Auto change propane regulator
- 5/8" main floor decking
- Magnum Roof™ system
- PVC roofing membrane
- Fiberglass insulation
- Thermal Seal-enclosed, insulated, and heated underbelly
- Black front diamond plate protection
- Tinted safety-glass windows throughout
- Rain guttering with molded drip spouts
- Safety bumper with drain hose carrier end caps

- Rack and pinion slide system
- Galvanized wheel wells
- Flexible LP lines
- A/C ducting
- Grab handle
- Magnetic baggage door catches
- Rear camera prep

G = Fiberglass Sided
PRO = Upgraded Tires & Lift

GO PLAY GOLDEN THREAD (INCLUDED)

- Solar prep w/ 200w panel & 30 AMP charge controller
- 11 cu. ft. 12 volt Everchilll refrigerator with dual swing doors
- Organizational storage features (coat & towel hooks, dinette access doors)
- Super suite bedrooms with extra storage
- Excellent entryways
- Superb storage with extra features
- Cabinetry Hardware Package (magnet latches, hidden hinges, struts for overhead)
- Dome style digital TV antenna
- Powered awning with LED lighting
- Powered bathroom vent
- Gas/electric water heater
- Water heater bypass
- 13,500 BTU roof mounted A/C
- 17" oven (dual axle models)
- 2-burner range with glass cover (single axle models)
- 3-burner range with glass cover (dual axle models)
- Microwave
- Nitrogen filled radial tires
- Stabilizer jacks
- Solid swing down step (main)
- Entrance door with window and shade prep
- Storage below main bed (Super Suite Bedroom)
- Plug 360
- Retractable hooks
- Collapsible laundry basket
- Sink covers
- Self-adjusting electric brakes and E-Z Lube® axles

*The specs above are for east coast floorplans. Units with "W," "G," and "PRO" added to the name of the model can have different specs and features. Floorplans, specifications, features, and build materials are subject to change without notice. Floorplan availability is not guaranteed. For more information, go to wayfinderrv.com.

1

ELIMINATED UNNECESSARY EXPENSES

- No external sales rep
- No marketing to dealers, straight to consumer

2

LOWER LABOR COST, HIGHER QUALITY

- Utilizing excess manufacturer capacity
- Large production runs - less changes, less mistakes
- Streamlined construction

3

BECOMING GREAT AT WHAT YOU WANT

- Floorplans covering 70% of conventional trailer sales

WE ARE A DIFFERENT KIND OF RV COMPANY

1. Exclusive VIP Access To The Nationwide RVFix Service Program
2. No Regrets 72-Hour RV Return Guarantee
3. A 1-Year Limited Manufacturer's Warranty Plus A 3-Year Limited Structural Warranty
4. No Hidden Fees Added To Your Sales Price
5. Sell & Service Nationwide

*The only fees applied to the Sales Price are government regulated fees that vary by State, which could include but are not limited to doc fee, sales tax, licensing, titling, registration, or other processing fees. Other restrictions may apply. See dealer for details.